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AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 208.28 2ZH5201 PETROL TEEA.R. 1  104.14SHINE

 510.00 30TX01596 GRIP COVER INDOLA BALCKCOMMON 2  17.00100CC

 360.00 30GP7 LEVER COVER PVCCOMMON 3  12.00100CC

 3510.00 20DRV204 HEAD LIGHT MASKDRIVEN 4  175.50CD DLX

 78.00 101467A BRAKE DRUM PLATE BOLTESTO 5  7.80HH

 800.00 201417 FRONT FOOT RESTESTO 6  40.00SPLENDOR

 800.00 201411 REAR FOOT REST ASSY.ESTO 7  40.00SPLENDOR

 201.60 31452 REAR AXLEESTO 8  67.20HH

 222.00 1000113 NUT BOLT & WASHER 10X25ESTO 9  2.22100CC

 240.00 1000114 NUT BOLT & WASHER 10X30ESTO 10  2.40100CC

 480.00 21567 CENTRE STANDESTO 11  240.00SPLENDOR

 402.00 14113B CENTRE STANDESTO 12  402.00DREAM YUG

 1680.00 201592 SIDE STANDESTO 13  84.00SPLENDOR

 126.00 103HOPE1307 TOOL BOX LOCKHOPE 14  12.60SPLENDOR

 192.00 1HOPE1476 FRONT FOOT REST RODHOPE 15  192.00HH

 750.00 10HOPE0631 LEVER SETHOPE 16  75.00HH

 191.62 2PA3964 PETROL TANK LID PLATEPEE AAY 17  95.81SPLENDOR

 667.00 2P307 TAIL PANNEL S\03PINNACLE 18  333.50CD DLX LTS

 957.00 3P331 TAIL PANEL L 2015PINNACLE 19  319.00CD DLX

 180.00 50SS205 BRAKE SHOE SPRINGSIMPLEX 20  3.60SPLENDOR

 156.00 50SS107 BRAKE SHOE SPRING REARSIMPLEX 21  3.12HH

 8700.00 10TVS11 TYRE 2.75-18 SC36 RIBTVS TYRE 22  870.00100CC

 496  21411.50

 21432.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  20.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


